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	PRESIDENT
	VICE-PRESIDENT
	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

	Mr. Troy Marnholtz
Superintendent
Chilhowee R-IV School District
101 SW State Rte 2
Chilhowee, MO 64733-9142
(660) 678-2511  Fax:  5711
tmarnholtz@chilhowee.k12.mo.us
	Mr. John Dunham
Superintendent
Macon Co. R-IV School District
PO Box 70, 501 S Main
New Cambria, MO  63558-0070
(660) 226-5615	Fax 5618
jdunham@mcr4,k12.mo.us
	Mr. Kevin Sandlin
109 Post Oak Court
Warrensburg, MO  64093
(660) 362-0168     Fax:  (660) 747-8160
Cell: (660) 351-0596
ksandlin@moare.com

	ASSIST. EXEC. DIR./SECRET
	REGION A
	REGION B

	Dr. Jerry Cochran
106 Grove, PO Box 271
Cole Camp, MO 65325
(660) 668-3787     Fax:  (660) 747-8160
Cell: (660) 596-3184
Cochranj115@gmail.com

	Dr. Tim Roling
Superintendent
Cole Camp R-I School District
500 South Keeney Street
Cole Camp, MO  65325-9208
(660) 668-4427       Fax   4703
rolingt@colecamp.k12.mo.us
	Dr. Kyle Kruse
Superintendent
St. Clair R-XIII School District
905 Bardot Street
St. Clair, MO  63077-1700
(636) 629-3500    Fax  4466
kkruse@stcmo.org

	REGION C
	REGION D
	REGION E

	Dr. Daniel Humble
Superintendent
Galena R-II School District
P.O. Box 286, 30925 State Highway 413
Galena, Missouri  65656-0286
(417) 357-6027  Fax  0058
humbled@galena.k12.mo.us
	Mr. Jason Price
Superintendent
Miller Co. R-III School District
526 School Road, PO Box 1
Tuscumbia, MO  65082-1000
(573) 369-2375	Fax 2833
jprice@tuscumbialions.k12.mo.us
	Ms. Lesli Jones
Superintendent
East Prairie R-II School District
P.O. Box 10, 305 E Walnut
East Prairie, MO 63845-1820
(573) 649-3562     Fax  5455
lesli.jones@eastprairie.org

	REGION F
	REGION G
	REGION H

	Mr. Troy A Marnholtz
Superintendent
Chilhowee R-IV School District
101 SW State Rte 2
Chilhowee, MO  64733-9142
(660) 678-2511	Fax 5711
tmarnholtz@chilhowee.k12.mo.us 
	Mr. Wayne Stewart
Superintendent
Glenwood R-VIII School District
10286 State Rte 17
West Plains, MO  65775-5711
(417) 256-4849          Fax 257-2567
wstewart@glenwood.k12.mo.us
	Mr. Tim Maddex
Superintendent
Shelby Co. R-IV School District
4154 Highway 36
Shelbina, MO  63468-4005
(573) 588-4961	Fax 2490
tmaddex@cardinals.k12.mo.us

	REGION I
	REGION J
	K-8 DISTRICT

	Mr. John Dunham
Superintendent
Macon Co. R-IV School District
PO Box 70, 501 S Main
New Cambria, MO  63558-0070
(660) 226-5615	Fax 5618
jdunham@mcr4,k12.mo.us
	Dr. Brian Robinson
Superintendent
Winston R-VI School District
PO Box 38, 200 W. Third
Winston, MO  64689-0038
(660) 339-6462     Fax 6468
brobinson@winston,k12.mo.us 
	Dr. Shelly Fransen
Board Member
K-8 Association
24400 State Highway 39
Shell Knob, MO 65747-9503
(417) 858-6743  Fax 3921
sfransen@shellknob78.com


	HIGHER EDUCATION
	BOARD OF EDUCATION
	BOARD OF EDUCATION

	
Dr. Shirley Lawler - Chancellor
Missouri State University - West Plains
128 Garfield
West Plains, Missouri  65775
(417) 255-7900     
Slawler@MissouriState.edu

	Mr. Marty Doogs
Board of Education
Cole Camp R-I School District
500 South Keeney Street
Cole Camp, Missouri  65325-9208
(660) 668-4427      Fax 4703
Mdoogsix@hotmail.com
	Mr. Dennis Gravedoni
Board of Education
Osage Co. R-II School District
141 Wildcat Drive
Linn, MO  65051-2504
(573) 897-4200        Fax 3768
gravedonid@linnwildcats.org

	ADVISORY BOARD
	ADVISORY BOARD
	

	Mr. Larry J. Hart
L. J. Hart & Company
16401 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 210
St. Louis, Missouri 63017
(800) 264-4477	Fax (636) 537-9005
ljhart@ljhartco.com
	Mr. Scott Kimble
MCSA Dir. of Legislative Advocacy
3550 Amazonas Drive
Jefferson City, Missouri  65109
(573) 638-4825  Fax  (573) 556-6270
scott.kimble@mcsa.org
	



	TREASURER/ASSOC. DIR.
	
	

	Dr.  Ray V. Patrick
211 NW Cty Rd OO
Warrensburg, MO 64093
(660) 747-8902     Fax:  8160
Cell: (660) 909-5118
rpatrick@moare.com
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710 N. College St., Suite C
Warrensburg, MO 64093-1220
(660) 747-8050  Fax:  8160
www.moare.com
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